GATEWAY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Fee Structure - Session 2024-25 (Boarding) Classes lll to XII
Gateway Campus, Sector-11, Sonipat (Delhi NCR), Haryana 131001

Registration Charges 31,000
Admission fee (One time) 317,000
Security 310,000

Annual charges (3)

Primary (lll, IV, V) | Middle (VL,VILVIII) | Secondary (IX,X) Sr. Secondary (XI,XII)

Composite fee 1,52,600 1,63,200 1,79,000 1,85,500
Boarding/ Lodging fee 1,27,400 1,53,800 1,76,000 1,99,500
Total 2,80,000 3,17,000 3,55,000 3,85,000

PERSONAL ACCOUNT (Tuckshop)

The school will maintain a Personal Account (Tuckshop) with minimum opening balance of
< 20000/- per student.

(for purchase of extra stationery items, school excursions, other events etc.)

The balance amount will be carried forward to the next session or refunded at the time of
withdrawal.

The cost of the book set, note-books, school uniform and shoes are not included in the
personal account during the beginning of the session.

Kindly Note :
If the fee for the entire session is paid before 10th April 2024, a fee concession of I 5000/-
will be given.

Fee should be paid maximum by 10th of every month. After 10th, late fee will be charged
@ %10 per day.

Fee once paid will not be refunded except the security deposit after adjustment of dues (if any)
standing against the child.

The Management reserves the right to revise the fee at any point of time.

The Admission Fee and Security deposit will be waived off in case of Sibling child.



